5-02-2012 9:24 AM DETATITL LISTING PAGE: 1
FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Apr-2012 THRU Apr-2012
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50200 POSTAGE
BEGINNING BALANCE 849.72
4/18/12 4/18 B23749 E.F.T. 000000 01519 TO RECORD POSTAGE JE# 001995 133.10 982.82
APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 133.10 CR: 0.00 133.10
5060-50205 PRINTING
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,527.84
4/16/12 4/16 A18089 CHK: 013013 02525 MARION BUFF 215 201204169368 217.50 1,745.34
=============APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 217.50 CR: 0.00 217.50
5060-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 3,246.87
4/09/12 4/09 A18045 CHK: 012981 02521 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201204099335 636.37 3,883.24
============= APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 636.37 CR: 0.00 636.37
5060-50212 NC OFFICE FURNITURE/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,782.40
5060-50220 TRAVEL/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 14,310.17
4/02/12 4/02 A18035 CHK: 012977 02515 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201204029328 7.00 14,317.17
4/09/12 4/09 A18045 CHK: 012981 02521 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201204099335 91.56 14,408.73
4/09/12 4/09 A18053 CHK: 012989 02521 DR. MARK E. BOLTE 610 201204099343 220.00 14,628.73
4/09/12 4/09 A18059 CHK: 012995 02521 JOE NATES 090 201204099337 129.00 14,757.73
4/09/12 4/09 A18064 CHK: 013000 02521 SC CHAPTER NATIONAL SAFE 667 201204099342 300.00 15,057.73
4/19/12 4/19 RA18122 CHK: 013043 02527 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201204199372 7.00 15,064.73
============= APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 754.56 CR: 0.00 754.56
5060-50222 EXPLORER POST
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50300 MATERIALS/SUPPLIES



5-02-2012
FUND
DEPT

POST DATE TRAN #

4/09/12 4/09 A18045 CHK: 012981
4/09/12 4/09 A18069 CHK: 013005

4/23/12 4/23 R18136 CHK: 013055

5060-50310

4/02/12 4/02 A18031 CHK: 012973

5060-50315

4/09/12 4/09 A18061 CHK: 012997

5060-50320

5060-50321

5060-50330

5060-50410

4/02/12 4/02 A18032 CHK: 012974
4/02/12 4/02 A18032 CHK: 012974

9:24 AM

10 -GENERAL FUND
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BEGINNING

UNIFORMS
BEGINNTING

APRIL ACTIVITY

DETATITL LISTING

REFERENCE PACKET= VEND
BEGINNTING BALANCE
02521 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715
02521 TELREPCO 1
============= APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 658.21

BALANCE

02528 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676

DB: 7,502.87

BALANCE

02515 DON PERRY 052
============= APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 70.00
UNIFORM CLEANING
BEGINNTING BALANCE
02521 PENTERPRISES, INC. 131
============= APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 348.66
VESTS - GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE
OTHER EQUIPMENT GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE
NC-BYRNES EQUIPMENT GRANT
BEGINNTING BALANCE
MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNTING BALANCE
02515 POLLOCK COMPANY 701
02515 POLLOCK COMPANY 701

INV/JE #

201204099335
00122504

CR:

SQLCD00027144

CR:

201204029329

CR:

201204099344

CR:

26238A
28221A
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625.21
33.00

658.21

7,502.87
7,502.87

70.00
70.00

348.66
348.66

9.58

====BALANCE====

4,633.55

5,258.76
5,291.76

68,542.90

76,045.77

17,240.38

17,310.38

2,550.67

2,899.33

9,331.66

9,341.24
9,350.96



5-02-2012 9:24 AM DETATITL LISTING PAGE: 3

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Apr-2012 THRU Apr-2012
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
4/09/12 4/09 A18071 CHK: 013007 02521 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6712534867 684.18 10,035.14
4/23/12 4/23 R18139 CHK: 013058 02528 VALLEY SPRING WATER CO. 191 48771 57.33 10,092.47
=============APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 760.81 CR: 0.00 760.81
5060-50415 SOFTWARE SUPPORT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 31,202.32
5060-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIPT/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,632.02
4/02/12 4/02 A18033 CHK: 012975 02515 THE ROTARY CLUB OF 183 210533 209.50 2,841.52
4/02/12 4/02 A18035 CHK: 012977 02515 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201204029328 12.00 2,853.52
=============APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 221.50 CR: 0.00 221.50
5060-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNTING BALANCE 13,096.24
4/02/12 4/02 A18023 CHK: 012965 02515 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201204029317 323.50 13,419.74
4/09/12 4/09 A18066 CHK: 013002 02521 SCE&G 163 201204099353 1,138.61 14,558.35
=============APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 1,462.11 CR: 0.00 1,462.11
5060-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNING BALANCE 7,831.71
4/19/12 4/19 A18123 CHK: 013044 02527 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6714210320 400.30 8,232.01
4/23/12 4/23 A18128 CHK: 013047 02528 ATs&T 648 201204239387 575.717 8,807.78
============= APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 976.07 CR: 0.00 976.07
5060-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNING BALANCE 3,481.92
4/02/12 4/02 A18035 CHK: 012977 02515 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201204029328 18.80 3,500.72
4/09/12 4/09 A18050 CHK: 012986 02521 COMMUNICATION MANAGEMENT 217 29805 85.00 3,585.72
4/09/12 4/09 A18058 CHK: 012994 02521 MEETZE PLUMBING 113 163097 482.00 4,067.72
4/09/12 4/09 A18062 CHK: 012998 02521 PROS 1 201204099341 540.00 4,607.72
4/23/12 4/23 A18132 CHK: 013051 02528 COMMUNICATION MANAGEMENT 217 29876 85.00 4,692.72

============= APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 1,210.80 CR: 0.00 1,210.80



5-02-2012 9:24 AM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 4

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Apr-2012 THRU Apr-2012
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50701 MAINTENANCE/REPAIR PD BLDG
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,100.43
5060-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 25,183.23
4/02/12 4/02 A18025 CHK: 012967 02515 CLASSIC FORD 7117 30-21383 185.00 25,368.23
4/02/12 4/02 A18028 CHK: 012970 02515 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 110103 25.57 25,393.80
4/02/12 4/02 R18028 CHK: 012970 02515 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 110706 377.09 25,770.89
4/02/12 4/02 R18028 CHK: 012970 02515 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 110728 179.55 25,950.44
4/02/12 4/02 A18028 CHK: 012970 02515 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 111112 116.12 26,066.56
4/02/12 4/02 A18028 CHK: 012970 02515 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 111135 170.17 26,236.73
4/02/12 4/02 A18028 CHK: 012970 02515 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 111158 27.78 26,264.51
4/02/12 4/02 A18028 CHK: 012970 02515 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 111159 27.78 26,292.29
4/02/12 4/02 A18028 CHK: 012970 02515 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 111167 267.35 26,559.64
4/02/12 4/02 A18035 CHK: 012977 02515 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201204029328 9.61 26,569.25
4/09/12 4/09 A18051 CHK: 012987 02521 COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIS 044 080308 21.40 26,590.65
4/09/12 4/09 A18051 CHK: 012987 02521 COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIS 044 080397 107.00 26,697.65
4/09/12 4/09 A18055 CHK: 012991 02521 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 111245 251.71 26,949.36
4/16/12 4/16 A18099 CHK: 013023 02525 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 111374 120.72 27,070.08
4/16/12 4/16 A18099 CHK: 013023 02525 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 111404 146.85 27,216.93
4/16/12 4/16 A18099 CHK: 013023 02525 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 111405 422.56 27,639.49
4/16/12 4/16 A18099 CHK: 013023 02525 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 111407 254.22 27,893.71
4/16/12 4/16 A18099 CHK: 013023 02525 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 111419 27.78 27,921.49
4/19/12 4/19 A18115 CHK: 013036 02527 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 111541 27.22 27,948.71
=============APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 2,765.48 CR: 0.00 2,765.48
5060-50805 OFFICE MACHINES/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50810 AUTOMOBILES
BEGINNING BALANCE 93.48
4/23/12 4/23 A18130 CHK: 013049 02528 BOBBY JONES FORD 481 103667 24,941.24 25,034.72
4/23/12 4/23 A18130 CHK: 013049 02528 BOBBY JONES FORD 481 103668 2,991.24 28,025.96
4/23/12 4/23 R18141 VOID: 013049 02529 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK 481 103667 24,941.24CR 3,084.72
4/23/12 4/23 A18141 VOID: 013049 02529 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK 481 103668 2,991.24CR 93.48
4/23/12 4/23 A18143 CHK: 013059 02530 BOBBY JONES FORD 481 103667A 24,941.24 25,034.72
4/23/12 4/23 A18143 CHK: 013059 02530 BOBBY JONES FORD 481 103668A 24,991.24 50,025.96

============= APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 77,864.96  CR: 27,932.48CR 49,932.48
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Apr-2012 THRU Apr-2012
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
5060-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50816 BYRNES EQUIP GRANT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50900 INSURANCE TORT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 24,393.17
5060-50901 MISCELLANEOUS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50910 CONTINGENCY
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
Kok ko k ok k Kk k_k_k_k_k_k_ OOO ERRORS IN THIS REPORTV Kk kk_k_k_k kK _k_Kk_k_k_*
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 234,030.68 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 95,583.00 27,932.48CR

ENDING BALANCES: 329,613.68 27,932.48CR



